
*MEZINÁRODNÍ MISTROVSTVÍ ČR MINIRACING*                                           210/304  28.8.2016
Vysoké Mýto              27.08.2016 - 28.08.2016                                

--------------------------------------
Class MiniGP 100 JUN * TOTAL RESULTS *
-------------------------------------- 

      1.   6 GURECKÝ    JAKUB         05 CZE  ACCR         HONDA          20 25    45

      2.  51 HONZÁK     OND ŘEJ        06 CZE  ACCR         HONDA          25 20     45

      3.  64 DVO ŘÁK     TOMÁŠ         02 CZE  ACCR         HONDA NSF  100  16 16    32

      4.  71 H ŘAVA      MILOSLAV      04 CZE  ACCR         HONDA N SF 100  13 13    26

      5.   8 SURÁNYI    BALAZS           HUN  MAMS  MAMS   HONDA          11 11    22

      6.  38 HÁNSE      JUSTIN        03 GER  DMSB  DMSB   HONDA          10 10    20

      7.  65 ŘEHÁČEK    FILIP         02 CZE  ACCR         HONDA NSF 100   9  8    17

      8.   2 LUCY       MICHEL        04 GER  DMSB  DMSB   HONDA NSF 100   6  9    15

      9.   1 GÖTTLICH   LENNARD       04 GER  DMSB  DMSB   HONDA NSF 100   7  6    13

     10.  28 FARKAS     KEVIN            HUN  MAMS  MAMS   HONDA           4  5     9

     11.  37 PROKEŠ     MICHAL        06 CZE  ACCR         HONDA           8  0     8

     12.  52 REPÁK      MAXIM         06 SVK  SMF   SMF    HONDA           1  7     8

     13.  13 KINDERMANN MAREK         07 CZE  ACCR         HONDA NSF 100   3  4     7

     14.  58 CARDA      PATRIK        04 CZE  ACCR         HONDA           5  0     5

     15.  43 EDER       ALEŠ          07 CZE  ACCR         HONDA NSF 100   2  3     5

SUBJECT TO THE HOMOLGATION OF THE INTERNATIONAL JURY PUBLISHED : 

--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- ----------------
COBRA PC/Renča CROSS4000v126
sfw@px2002 / 28.8.2016  * 17:16:30 Timing: Bohuslav Vidlák, Smrková 6, 312 04 PLZE Ň CZ tel. 371 133 090
File * MINI GP 100 ZAV e-mail: vidlak.bohuslav@tiscali.cz

AUTO KLUB PLZEŇ, Havlí čkova 6, 301 37 PLZE Ň CZ tel. 603 381 440
Timing staff COBRA TIME PLZE Ň, licence A ČR 0100

Event director: Milan DOSKO ČIL Jury president: Martin SODOMEK Main timekeeper: Re nata JAV ŮRKOVÁ



*MEZINÁRODNÍ MISTROVSTVÍ ČR MINIRACING*                                           210/304  28.8.2016
Vysoké Mýto              27.08.2016 - 28.08.2016                                

-------------------------------------------------- Start 13:16:41 
Class MiniGP 100 JUN / 1.heat Z Á V O D* RESULTS *
-------------------------------------------------- 

      1.  51 HONZÁK     OND ŘEJ        06 CZE  ACCR         HONDA           16  14:43.395             25

      2.   6 GURECKÝ    JAKUB         05 CZE  ACCR         HONDA           16  14:43.793    :00.398  2 0

      3.  64 DVO ŘÁK     TOMÁŠ         02 CZE  ACCR         HONDA NSF  100   16  14:44.172    :00.777  16

      4.  71 H ŘAVA      MILOSLAV      04 CZE  ACCR         HONDA N SF 100   16  14:50.474    :07.079  13

      5.   8 SURÁNYI    BALAZS           HUN  MAMS  MAMS   HONDA           16  15:06.536    :23.141  1 1

      6.  38 HÁNSE      JUSTIN        03 GER  DMSB  DMSB   HONDA           16  15:09.009    :25.614  1 0

      7.  65 ŘEHÁČEK    FILIP         02 CZE  ACCR         HONDA NSF 100   16  15:09.227    :25.832   9

      8.  37 PROKEŠ     MICHAL        06 CZE  ACCR         HONDA           16  15:23.158    :39.763   8

      9.   1 GÖTTLICH   LENNARD       04 GER  DMSB  DMSB   HONDA NSF 100   16  15:24.628    :41.233   7

     10.   2 LUCY       MICHEL        04 GER  DMSB  DMSB   HONDA NSF 100   16  15:24.854    :41.459   6

     11.  58 CARDA      PATRIK        04 CZE  ACCR         HONDA           16  15:29.914    :46.519   5

     12.  28 FARKAS     KEVIN            HUN  MAMS  MAMS   HONDA           15  14:55.056   -1  LAP    4

     13.  13 KINDERMANN MAREK         07 CZE  ACCR         HONDA NSF 100   15  15:17.720   -1  LAP    3

     14.  43 EDER       ALEŠ          07 CZE  ACCR         HONDA NSF 100   15  15:24.596   -1  LAP    2

     15.  52 REPÁK      MAXIM         06 SVK  SMF   SMF    HONDA           14  15:11.267   -2  LAPS   1

  Not start:
          53 KOCOUREK   JONÁŠ         05 CZE  ACCR         HONDA NSF 100  

Lap length: 1,14 km
Winner's average speed st.no.:  51  ... 74,331 km/h
Best lap time : 00:54.332 st.no.:  64  in lap  8 sp eed:  75,536 km/h

SUBJECT TO THE HOMOLGATION OF THE INTERNATIONAL JURY PUBLISHED : 

--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- ----------------
COBRA PC/Renča CROSS4000v126
sfw@px2002 / 28.8.2016  * 13:32:22 Timing: Bohuslav Vidlák, Smrková 6, 312 04 PLZE Ň CZ tel. 371 133 090
File * MINI GP 100 ZAV e-mail: vidlak.bohuslav@tiscali.cz

AUTO KLUB PLZEŇ, Havlí čkova 6, 301 37 PLZE Ň CZ tel. 603 381 440
Timing staff COBRA TIME PLZE Ň, licence A ČR 0100

Event director: Milan DOSKO ČIL Jury president: Martin SODOMEK Main timekeeper: Re nata JAV ŮRKOVÁ



*MEZINÁRODNÍ MISTROVSTVÍ ČR MINIRACING*                                           210/304   28.8.2016
Vysoké Mýto              27.08.2016 - 28.08.2016                                

--------------------------------------------------- ------
Class MiniGP 100 JUN / 1.heat Z Á V O D* LAP TIME T ABLE *
--------------------------------------------------- ------ 

  1  GÖTTLICH LENNARD   2  LUCY MICHEL   6  GURECKÝ JAKUB   8  SURÁNYI BALAZS
0 00:00.000   <-- START 0 00:00.000   <-- START 0 00:00.000   <-- START 0 00:00.000   <-- START

  1 01:03.739   01:03.739   1 01:05.196   01:05.196   1 00:59.202   00:59.202   1 01:01.800   01:01.800 
  2 02:00.983   00:57.244   2 02:02.700   00:57.504   2 01:54.250   00:55.048   2 01:58.217   00:56.417 
  3 02:58.826   00:57.843   3 02:59.789   00:57.089   3 02:49.246   00:54.996   3 02:54.250   00:56.033 
  4 03:55.980   00:57.154   4 03:56.629  >00:56.840<   4 03:43.849   00:54.603   4 03:50.364   00:56.114 
  5 04:53.728   00:57.748   5 04:53.835   00:57.206   5 04:39.117   00:55.268   5 04:46.521   00:56.157 
  6 05:51.743   00:58.015   6 05:51.898   00:58.063   6 05:34.147   00:55.030   6 05:42.648   00:56.127 
  7 06:49.553   00:57.810   7 06:49.742   00:57.844   7 06:29.001   00:54.854   7 06:38.792   00:56.144 
  8 07:46.715   00:57.162   8 07:46.928   00:57.186   8 07:23.589  >00:54.588<   8 07:34.891   00:56.099 
  9 08:43.976   00:57.261   9 08:44.107   00:57.179   9 08:18.530   00:54.941   9 08:30.798   00:55.907 
 10 09:40.996  >00:57.020<  10 09:41.315   00:57.208  10 09:13.335   00:54.805  10 09:27.435   00:56.637 
 11 10:38.023   00:57.027  11 10:38.298   00:56.983  11 10:07.941   00:54.606  11 10:23.815   00:56.380 
 12 11:35.333   00:57.310  12 11:35.805   00:57.507  12 11:03.179   00:55.238  12 11:19.688  >00:55.873<
 13 12:32.894   00:57.561  13 12:33.154   00:57.349  13 11:58.564   00:55.385  13 12:16.045   00:56.357 
 14 13:30.093   00:57.199  14 13:30.538   00:57.384  14 12:53.706   00:55.142  14 13:12.506   00:56.461 
 15 14:27.223   00:57.130  15 14:27.656   00:57.118  15 13:49.193   00:55.487  15 14:09.039   00:56.533 
 16 15:24.628   00:57.405  16 15:24.854   00:57.198  16 14:43.793   00:54.600  16 15:06.536   00:57.497 

 13  KINDERMANN MAREK  28  FARKAS KEVIN  37  PROKEŠ MICHAL  38  HÁNSE JUSTIN
0 00:00.000   <-- START 0 00:00.000   <-- START 0 00:00.000   <-- START 0 00:00.000   <-- START

  1 01:06.298   01:06.298   1 01:06.493   01:06.493   1 01:04.081   01:04.081   1 01:02.643   01:02.643 
  2 02:06.273   00:59.975   2 02:05.366   00:58.873   2 02:01.082   00:57.001   2 01:58.927   00:56.284 
  3 03:05.919  >00:59.646<   3 03:04.307   00:58.941   3 02:58.229   00:57.147   3 02:55.292   00:56.365 
  4 04:06.082   01:00.163   4 04:03.025   00:58.718   4 03:55.272   00:57.043   4 03:51.400   00:56.108 
  5 05:06.955   01:00.873   5 05:01.917   00:58.892   5 04:53.189   00:57.917   5 04:48.692   00:57.292 
  6 06:07.326   01:00.371   6 06:01.175   00:59.258   6 05:51.216   00:58.027   6 05:45.086   00:56.394 
  7 07:08.342   01:01.016   7 07:00.485   00:59.310   7 06:49.000   00:57.784   7 06:41.415   00:56.329 
  8 08:09.804   01:01.462   8 07:59.412   00:58.927   8 07:45.960   00:56.960   8 07:37.656   00:56.241 
  9 09:10.961   01:01.157   9 08:58.387   00:58.975   9 08:43.535   00:57.575   9 08:33.691  >00:56.035<
 10 10:12.317   01:01.356  10 09:56.784  >00:58.397<  10 09:40.318  >00:56.783<  10 09:29.836   00:56.145 
 11 11:13.658   01:01.341  11 10:56.844   01:00.060  11 10:37.358   00:57.040  11 10:26.612   00:56.776 
 12 12:14.517   01:00.859  12 11:56.737   00:59.893  12 11:34.799   00:57.441  12 11:23.171   00:56.559 
 13 13:15.491   01:00.974  13 12:56.637   00:59.900  13 12:31.972   00:57.173  13 12:19.703   00:56.532 
 14 14:16.280   01:00.789  14 13:55.741   00:59.104  14 13:29.322   00:57.350  14 13:16.180   00:56.477 
 15 15:17.720   01:01.440  15 14:55.056   00:59.315  15 14:26.364   00:57.042  15 14:12.483   00:56.303 

 16 15:23.158   00:56.794  16 15:09.009   00:56.526 

 43  EDER ALEŠ  51  HONZÁK OND ŘEJ  52  REPÁK MAXIM  58  CARDA PATRIK
0 00:00.000   <-- START 0 00:00.000   <-- START 0 00:00.000   <-- START 0 00:00.000   <-- START

  1 01:07.016   01:07.016   1 00:58.759   00:58.759   1 01:05.473   01:05.473   1 01:04.034   01:04.034 
  2 02:08.630   01:01.614   2 01:54.075   00:55.316   2 02:02.943   00:57.470   2 02:01.765   00:57.731 
  3 03:10.059   01:01.429   3 02:49.625   00:55.550   3 03:00.150   00:57.207   3 02:59.130   00:57.365 
  4 04:11.275   01:01.216   4 03:44.484   00:54.859   4 03:57.278  >00:57.128<   4 03:57.054   00:57.924 
  5 05:12.974   01:01.699   5 04:39.469   00:54.985   5 04:54.514   00:57.236   5 04:54.430   00:57.376 
  6 06:13.956   01:00.982   6 05:34.551   00:55.082   6 05:52.401   00:57.887   6 05:52.340   00:57.910 
  7 07:14.662   01:00.706   7 06:29.278   00:54.727   7 06:50.344   00:57.943   7 06:50.240   00:57.900 
  8 08:15.949   01:01.287   8 07:23.736  >00:54.458<   8 07:47.671   00:57.327   8 07:47.441   00:57.201 
  9 09:18.442   01:02.493   9 08:18.667   00:54.931   9 08:44.940   00:57.269   9 08:44.567  >00:57.126<
 10 10:18.920  >01:00.478<  10 09:13.593   00:54.926  10 09:42.172   00:57.232  10 09:42.037   00:57.470 
 11 11:19.911   01:00.991  11 10:08.287   00:54.694  11 12:05.631   02:23.459  11 10:40.189   00:58.152 
 12 12:20.879   01:00.968  12 11:03.396   00:55.109  12 13:07.138   01:01.507  12 11:37.828   00:57.639 
 13 13:22.428   01:01.549  13 11:58.409   00:55.013  13 14:08.241   01:01.103  13 12:35.660   00:57.832 
 14 14:23.278   01:00.850  14 12:53.460   00:55.051  14 15:11.267   01:03.026  14 13:33.607   00:57.947 
 15 15:24.596   01:01.318  15 13:48.556   00:55.096  15 14:31.398   00:57.791 

 16 14:43.395   00:54.839  16 15:29.914   00:58.516 

 64  DVO ŘÁK TOMÁŠ  65  ŘEHÁČEK FILIP  71  H ŘAVA MILOSLAV
0 00:00.000   <-- START 0 00:00.000   <-- START 0 00:00.000   <-- START

  1 00:59.008   00:59.008   1 01:01.230   01:01.230   1 00:59.546   00:59.546 
  2 01:54.599   00:55.591   2 01:58.593   00:57.363   2 01:54.975   00:55.429 
  3 02:49.445   00:54.846   3 02:55.100   00:56.507   3 02:50.292   00:55.317 
  4 03:44.183   00:54.738   4 03:51.136  >00:56.036<   4 03:44.988  >00:54.696<
  5 04:39.348   00:55.165   5 04:48.271   00:57.135   5 04:40.023   00:55.035 
  6 05:34.594   00:55.246   6 05:44.794   00:56.523   6 05:35.202   00:55.179 
  7 06:30.440   00:55.846   7 06:41.099   00:56.305   7 06:30.644   00:55.442 
  8 07:24.772  >00:54.332<   8 07:37.218   00:56.119   8 07:25.452   00:54.808 
  9 08:19.294   00:54.522   9 08:33.488   00:56.270   9 08:20.558   00:55.106 
 10 09:14.195   00:54.901  10 09:29.637   00:56.149  10 09:16.026   00:55.468 
 11 10:08.632   00:54.437  11 10:26.124   00:56.487  11 10:11.228   00:55.202 
 12 11:03.742   00:55.110  12 11:23.048   00:56.924  12 11:06.638   00:55.410 
 13 11:58.793   00:55.051  13 12:20.129   00:57.081  13 12:02.120   00:55.482 
 14 12:54.187   00:55.394  14 13:16.625   00:56.496  14 12:57.951   00:55.831 
 15 13:48.826   00:54.639  15 14:12.725   00:56.100  15 13:54.515   00:56.564 
 16 14:44.172   00:55.346  16 15:09.227   00:56.502  16 14:50.474   00:55.959 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
COBRA PC/Renča CROSS4000v126

Event director: Milan DOSKO ČIL Jury president: Martin SODOMEK Main timekeeper: Renata JAV ŮRKOVÁ



*MEZINÁRODNÍ MISTROVSTVÍ ČR MINIRACING*                                           210/304  28.8.2016
Vysoké Mýto              27.08.2016 - 28.08.2016                                

-------------------------------------------------- Start 16:59:38 
Class MiniGP 100 JUN / 2.heat Z Á V O D* RESULTS *
-------------------------------------------------- 

      1.   6 GURECKÝ    JAKUB         05 CZE  ACCR         HONDA           16  14:38.100             2 5

      2.  51 HONZÁK     OND ŘEJ        06 CZE  ACCR         HONDA           16  14:38.182    :00.082  20

      3.  64 DVO ŘÁK     TOMÁŠ         02 CZE  ACCR         HONDA NSF  100   16  14:39.495    :01.395  16

      4.  71 H ŘAVA      MILOSLAV      04 CZE  ACCR         HONDA N SF 100   16  14:50.422    :12.322  13

      5.   8 SURÁNYI    BALAZS           HUN  MAMS  MAMS   HONDA           16  15:11.971    :33.871  1 1

      6.  38 HÁNSE      JUSTIN        03 GER  DMSB  DMSB   HONDA           16  15:12.496    :34.396  1 0

      7.   2 LUCY       MICHEL        04 GER  DMSB  DMSB   HONDA NSF 100   16  15:18.518    :40.418   9

      8.  65 ŘEHÁČEK    FILIP         02 CZE  ACCR         HONDA NSF 100   16  15:19.641    :41.541   8

      9.  52 REPÁK      MAXIM         06 SVK  SMF   SMF    HONDA           16  15:20.476    :42.376   7

     10.   1 GÖTTLICH   LENNARD       04 GER  DMSB  DMSB   HONDA NSF 100   16  15:21.482    :43.382   6

     11.  28 FARKAS     KEVIN            HUN  MAMS  MAMS   HONDA           15  14:53.616   -1  LAP    5

     12.  13 KINDERMANN MAREK         07 CZE  ACCR         HONDA NSF 100   15  15:15.459   -1  LAP    4

     13.  43 EDER       ALEŠ          07 CZE  ACCR         HONDA NSF 100   15  15:23.859   -1  LAP    3

  Not classified:
          37 PROKEŠ     MICHAL        06 CZE  ACCR         HONDA            0  

          58 CARDA      PATRIK        04 CZE  ACCR         HONDA            0  

  Not start:
          53 KOCOUREK   JONÁŠ         05 CZE  ACCR         HONDA NSF 100  

Lap length: 1,14 km
Winner's average speed st.no.:  6  ... 74,780 km/h
Best lap time : 00:53.873 st.no.:  6  in lap  12 sp eed:  76,179 km/h

SUBJECT TO THE HOMOLGATION OF THE INTERNATIONAL JURY PUBLISHED : 

--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- ----------------
COBRA PC/Renča CROSS4000v126
sfw@px2002 / 28.8.2016  * 17:15:27 Timing: Bohuslav Vidlák, Smrková 6, 312 04 PLZE Ň CZ tel. 371 133 090
File * MINI GP 100 ZAV e-mail: vidlak.bohuslav@tiscali.cz

AUTO KLUB PLZEŇ, Havlí čkova 6, 301 37 PLZE Ň CZ tel. 603 381 440
Timing staff COBRA TIME PLZE Ň, licence A ČR 0100

Event director: Milan DOSKO ČIL Jury president: Martin SODOMEK Main timekeeper: Re nata JAV ŮRKOVÁ



*MEZINÁRODNÍ MISTROVSTVÍ ČR MINIRACING*                                           210/304   28.8.2016
Vysoké Mýto              27.08.2016 - 28.08.2016                                

--------------------------------------------------- ------
Class MiniGP 100 JUN / 2.heat Z Á V O D* LAP TIME T ABLE *
--------------------------------------------------- ------ 

  1  GÖTTLICH LENNARD   2  LUCY MICHEL   6  GURECKÝ JAKUB   8  SURÁNYI BALAZS
0 00:00.000   <-- START 0 00:00.000   <-- START 0 00:00.000   <-- START 0 00:00.000   <-- START

  1 01:07.128   01:07.128   1 01:06.081   01:06.081   1 01:02.469   01:02.469   1 01:04.742   01:04.742 
  2 02:03.938   00:56.810   2 02:02.913   00:56.832   2 01:56.947   00:54.478   2 02:01.207   00:56.465 
  3 03:01.096   00:57.158   3 02:59.210  >00:56.297<   3 02:51.534   00:54.587   3 02:57.912   00:56.705 
  4 03:57.711   00:56.615   4 03:55.841   00:56.631   4 03:45.809   00:54.275   4 03:55.582   00:57.670 
  5 04:54.328   00:56.617   5 04:53.113   00:57.272   5 04:40.219   00:54.410   5 04:51.494   00:55.912 
  6 05:50.732  >00:56.404<   6 05:49.542   00:56.429   6 05:34.411   00:54.192   6 05:47.061  >00:55.567<
  7 06:47.179   00:56.447   7 06:46.141   00:56.599   7 06:28.609   00:54.198   7 06:43.457   00:56.396 
  8 07:43.833   00:56.654   8 07:43.070   00:56.929   8 07:23.493   00:54.884   8 07:39.400   00:55.943 
  9 08:41.529   00:57.696   9 08:40.649   00:57.579   9 08:17.502   00:54.009   9 08:35.901   00:56.501 
 10 09:38.320   00:56.791  10 09:37.546   00:56.897  10 09:12.091   00:54.589  10 09:33.008   00:57.107 
 11 10:35.506   00:57.186  11 10:34.508   00:56.962  11 10:06.401   00:54.310  11 10:29.195   00:56.187 
 12 11:32.277   00:56.771  12 11:31.213   00:56.705  12 11:00.274  >00:53.873<  12 11:26.031   00:56.836 
 13 12:29.359   00:57.082  13 12:28.353   00:57.140  13 11:54.791   00:54.517  13 12:22.748   00:56.717 
 14 13:26.555   00:57.196  14 13:24.939   00:56.586  14 12:48.809   00:54.018  14 13:18.992   00:56.244 
 15 14:23.656   00:57.101  15 14:21.695   00:56.756  15 13:43.304   00:54.495  15 14:15.549   00:56.557 
 16 15:21.482   00:57.826  16 15:18.518   00:56.823  16 14:38.100   00:54.796  16 15:11.971   00:56.422 

 13  KINDERMANN MAREK  28  FARKAS KEVIN  37  PROKEŠ MICHAL  38  HÁNSE JUSTIN
0 00:00.000   <-- START 0 00:00.000   <-- START   ŽÁDNÉ PLATNÉ ČASY 0 00:00.000   <-- START

  1 01:10.066   01:10.066   1 01:07.890   01:07.890   1 01:05.255   01:05.255 
  2 02:09.934   00:59.868   2 02:06.380   00:58.490   2 02:01.689   00:56.434 
  3 03:10.085   01:00.151   3 03:05.072   00:58.692   3 02:58.337   00:56.648 
  4 04:09.935   00:59.850   4 04:03.516  >00:58.444<   4 03:55.152   00:56.815 
  5 05:10.097   01:00.162   5 05:01.962   00:58.446   5 04:50.832  >00:55.680<
  6 06:09.720   00:59.623   6 06:00.812   00:58.850   6 05:46.632   00:55.800 
  7 07:09.963   01:00.243   7 07:00.076   00:59.264   7 06:43.205   00:56.573 
  8 08:10.392   01:00.429   8 07:59.086   00:59.010   8 07:39.260   00:56.055 
  9 09:11.730   01:01.338   9 08:58.416   00:59.330   9 08:36.302   00:57.042 
 10 10:12.818   01:01.088  10 09:57.493   00:59.077  10 09:33.507   00:57.205 
 11 11:12.360  >00:59.542<  11 10:56.813   00:59.320  11 10:29.728   00:56.221 
 12 12:12.039   00:59.679  12 11:57.461   01:00.648  12 11:26.310   00:56.582 
 13 13:12.987   01:00.948  13 12:55.947   00:58.486  13 12:23.200   00:56.890 
 14 14:13.700   01:00.713  14 13:54.953   00:59.006  14 13:19.489   00:56.289 
 15 15:15.459   01:01.759  15 14:53.616   00:58.663  15 14:15.808   00:56.319 

 16 15:12.496   00:56.688 

 43  EDER ALEŠ  51  HONZÁK OND ŘEJ  52  REPÁK MAXIM  58  CARDA PATRIK
0 00:00.000   <-- START 0 00:00.000   <-- START 0 00:00.000   <-- START   ŽÁDNÉ PLATNÉ ČASY

  1 01:10.586   01:10.586   1 01:01.928   01:01.928   1 01:06.617   01:06.617 
  2 02:10.725  >01:00.139<   2 01:56.618   00:54.690   2 02:03.313   00:56.696 
  3 03:11.032   01:00.307   3 02:51.114   00:54.496   3 02:59.955   00:56.642 
  4 04:12.235   01:01.203   4 03:45.552   00:54.438   4 03:56.667   00:56.712 
  5 05:12.858   01:00.623   5 04:39.932   00:54.380   5 04:53.466   00:56.799 
  6 06:13.776   01:00.918   6 05:34.107   00:54.175   6 05:50.069   00:56.603 
  7 07:14.942   01:01.166   7 06:28.211  >00:54.104<   7 06:46.569  >00:56.500<
  8 08:15.454   01:00.512   8 07:22.454   00:54.243   8 07:43.460   00:56.891 
  9 09:16.489   01:01.035   9 08:16.711   00:54.257   9 08:41.664   00:58.204 
 10 10:16.868   01:00.379  10 09:11.598   00:54.887  10 09:38.223   00:56.559 
 11 11:17.885   01:01.017  11 10:05.809   00:54.211  11 10:34.823   00:56.600 
 12 12:19.612   01:01.727  12 11:00.025   00:54.216  12 11:31.671   00:56.848 
 13 13:21.074   01:01.462  13 11:54.601   00:54.576  13 12:28.713   00:57.042 
